

Ph8 B99 L6 Pansy St., Brgy. Margot, Angeles City, Philippines;
 Nancamaliran, Urdaneta City, Philippines

 secretariat@globalresearchersinc.com; graceinc55@gmail.com; globalresearchersassociation@gmail.com;

919 932 2672

www.globalresearchersinc.com

## APPLICATION FORM Global Researchers Journal Number 12, June 2024

APPLICATION FORM for JOURNAL PUBLICATION			
Author/s:	Institution	Email Addresse	r Title of Paper
Main:			
Corresponding Author's Contact Numbers:			
Shipping Address: (where the journal, certificate of publication and OR will be shipped)			
Gcash 09199322672	Amount Paid:	Date Pa	id:
Reference Number			
Corresponding Author's			

## **MECHANICS**

- 1. All papers that were presented in any of the conferences of the GRACE Inc. may be applied for publication to the Global Researchers Journal Number 12, June 2024 issue. Journal fee is P3500 (USD65) inclusive of shipping (subject to evaluation result and revision of paper as per the evaluation result).
- 2. Papers that were presented in any of the GRACE Inc.'s conferences maybe applied for publication but will be subjected to screening. Journal fee for papers not presented is P4500 (USD 80).
- 3. To apply for publication, please follow the following steps:
  - a. Fill out this publication application slip;
  - b. settle publication fee through Gcash 09199322672
- 4. Email to <a href="mailto:secretariat@globalresearchersinc.com">secretariat@globalresearchersinc.com</a> and cc to GRACEInc55@gmail.com the following, on or before April 30, 2024:
  - 4.1 filled out/accomplished publication application slip;
  - 4.2 proof of publication fee;
  - 4.3 formatted full paper; and,
  - 4.4 accomplished 'Authority to Publish'.

Deadline of submission of requirements is April 30, 2024.

- 5. Upon email of the requirements, the full paper will be evaluated and the result will be emailed to the authors for revision if necessary.
- 6. The printed copy of the Journal Number 12 and the OR for the payment will be sent to the Corresponding Author via LBC on or June 30, 2024.
- 7. If papers are not revised before May 30, 2024, the paper loses the chance to be published. Payments made will not be refunded if the authors fail to submit the requirements on or before the deadlines set.
- \*The Global Researchers Journal is national, peer-reviewed, ISSN numbered journal (It is not ISIndexed)
- \* The Global Researchers Journal is printed but E-copies are uploaded on our website at www.globalresearchersinc.com